Derby to DLI

Members of Derbyshire Yeomanry believed to form the draft which joined
14" Battalion Durham Light Infantry in October 1916.

Please send any further information, corrections or comments to

colin.alsbury@btinternet.com

Surname

Abbott
Adams
Albon
Allchurch
Alsbury
Annable
Ashmole
Ashton
Badger
Barker
Beckett
Benson
Bentley
Betteridge
Bird

Birks
Bloor
Blundell
Bodell
Bould
Bowers
Bradley
Bradley
Brecknock
Bridge
Briggs
Brough
Brown
Brown
Brown
Burdis
Burgin
Burgin
Butler
Caddick
Cauldwell
Challoner
Chapman
Cholerton
Clegg
Cockayne
Cook
Cotterill

Forename(s)

Henry
Henry
William
Jesse M
Charles E
Maurice
Harold
Henry
Herbert W
Leonard H
James
Albert
Robert
James
Albert W
Charles L
Horace
William
James
Samuel
Joseph
Percy
William
Cyril

John R
William B
Thomas P
Haydlin D
Thomas Percy
William D
George S
George
William
George R
Jos J
Albert
Frederick
George
Roger F
Sydney
Jess
Charles William
Horace J

Derby No

2466
2010
2200

2373

2017
2423
3229
2737

2483
2493
28257
1456
2818

3173

3177
2342

2283
2312
1937
2814
2812
3168
3227
134
2311
2583
2411
2395
2842
2127
3205
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DLI No

43085
43082
43083
42972
42946
43084
43015
43036
43002
43012
43058
42976
43067
43074
43075
43003
43014
43016
43061
43029
42977
42919
43006
43028
43063
43017
42973
43051
42978
42968
42979
42975
42918
43086
42980
42951
43077
43023
42921
42920
43007
43056
42950

POW

POW

POW

CWGC

Bethune

Loos

Cambirai - Louverval
Loos

Loos

Mazingarbe

Loos

Marcoing

Swanwick
Pargny

Esquelbecq



Derby to DLI

Surname Forename(s) Derby No DLI No POW CWGC
Cotterill William C 2633 42981

Dakin Henry C 43026

Davis George 3182 43033 Noeus les Mines
Dove Edwin 43097

Dudsbury John W 43048

Earp Rupert 43054

Edwards Albert 2267 42974

Edwards John 43027

Eley Ernest 2723 42952

Ellarby Thomas 1921 43045

Fearn George 1935 43100

Finney William F B 2039 43068 Cambrin
Fletcher William E 2346 42947

Ford Henry / Harry 3163 43018 Fontaine au Bois
Ford Thomas W 43080

Ford William 3186 43090

Foulke Samuel 43088

Foulkes William B 2115 42945

Fox Wilfred H 43039

Frost Milton 1383 42955

Furniss Evelyn O 3239 42983 Loos
Goodwin Christopher 43011

Goodwin Francis 43089

Grady John 2318 42957

Grayson Joseph 2424 43060 Choques
Greaves William H 2820 42982

Gregson George 2713 43049 Marston on Dove
Hall Harold 43032

Harrison George 43091

Harrison JT 3178 43041 Noeux les Mines
Hassall Thomas H 3179 43040 Cambrin
Hayes James 43053 Bethune
Hazeldine Harry 43001

Heintz Horace 2832 43059 Mazingarbe
Hemingway Lawrence 2501 43065

Hibbard Ernest 2036 43022

Hickton Richard A 3139 43034

Higginbottom John H 43037

Hilton Ernest J 3198 42985 Loos

Hinton Ernest Sidney 2144 42923

Hoban John J 2448 42984

Holey Arthur 3221 43052

Holland John 2530 42924 Vis en Artois
Hood Tom 2046 43038 Bethune
Hooley Noel J 43076

llisley James R 43030

Jeffery Thomas W 3237 43024 Loos
Jeffries Richard 2382 42986

Jordan Albert E 2436 42953

Keeling Ernest 3653 42925

Page 2



Surname

Kidger
Leeson
Littlechild
Lomas
Longbottom
Longland
Longland
Maddocks
Marlow
Maskery
Matthews
May
McLocklin
Meads
Meads
Mee
Melbourne
Moorcroft
Morley
Mumford
Murden
Murfin
Normanshaw
Orme
Orme
Orme
Paddock
Parkin
Peel
Piggin
Piggin
Pinkstone
Plant

Platt
Pritchett
Prust

Pym
Redford
Regan
Rickards
Rooke
Rose
Rowbotham
Salt
Sanders
Saxton
Sharpe
Shaw
Shaw

Forename(s)

Ernest W
William
Arthur W
James
Reginald
Harold
Harry
Francis Joseph
Ernest
Frederick H
Harrold F
George N
William
Frederick
Samuel B
Alfred D
Reginald
Leonard
William
Harry C
Cecil E
William H
John H
Albert E
Charles H
Luke G
Thomas R
Percy
George H
Frank
Reginald A
Harvey
Joseph J
Percy George
George
Herbert
Harold
Ernest
James S
George
Frederick
John Frederick
Stewart
Percy
George E
Rupert AV
Edgar B
Alanzo
Frederick R

Derby to DLI
Derby No

2445

3132
3133
2533
2151
2819
2281

2217

3202
2829
2815
2406

1950
3167

2704
2077

2673
2868
2565
3191
2358
2084
2664
3235
2562
3140
3166
1941

2231

2534
2817

2080
3195
2601
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DLI No

42926
43005
43035
42970
43092
42987
42988
42989
42930
43050
42990
43071
43093
42943
42928
42927
42991
42929
42948
43021
42971
42992
43072
42931
42993
43031
42994
42937
42933
42995
43081
43004
43025
42936
42932
42934
42935
43046
42996
43062
43042
42956
42944
42961
43094
42960
42962
42958
43066

POW

POW

CWGC

St Omer

Loos

Loos

Ypres

Loos

Loos

St Omer

Menin gate



Surname

Sheldon
Sheldon
Sherratt
Shillitto
Skidmore
Slater
Slater
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Spencer
Stevens
Stewardson
Sturgess
Taylor
Thorpe
Tomlinson
Truman
Twigg
Wain
Walker
Walker
Walker
Wall
Ward
Watts

Westby / Westley / Westly

Whelan

Wilson

Winfield

Wood

Worth
Worthington
Wright

Wright

Wright
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED

Cosgrove

© Colin Alsbury 2008

Derby to DLI

Forename(s) Derby No DLI No POW CWGC
Ernest L 43047
Thomas 2934 42959
John Edward 3238 42954
Fred 2052 42941
Thomas W 43069
Robert 2604 42940 Tyne Cot
William Edward 42969 Calais
Charles H 2671 43020
Harry 43095
John 43019
Lewis 2487 42939
John H 43079
Edwin 3066 42998
William H 2612 42938 Cambrai
James W 43008
Chris 43055
Christopher 2240 42963 Bethune
William E 2490 42964
Emmanuel 43064
Thomas A 43096
Herbert 2430 43078 Tyne Cot
Arthur 43098
George H 43097
William 42949
Harold 1702 42942
Ralph 3240 42966
Ernest 43099
Thomas / Tom 43070
John 3188 42967
George F 43073
Joseph 43043
Joseph M 43044
Harold 3172 42999 St Aubert
John 42965
George J 2378 43000 Cambrin
Samuel 2376 43010
Walter 31637 43101 Heanor
42922
43013
43057
42997
43009
John 2846  was intended for this draft

but was affected by a sports injury and was instead sent
to join Sherwood Foresters.

02/06/2008
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